Prislista Klass B Ungdjur

1 Ivan Backstrom Visby
2 Ziv o Zoo-Erik Bromster Eriksson Olofstrém
3 Emma Lindgren Bromdlia

4 Veronica Stenberg Hokerum

Koslappet Brakne-Hoby

1,2
1,0
1,0

1,2

Tan, svart
Hermelin, jarngra
Hermelin, jarngra

Orange

2017-04-22

284 p
95 p
95 p

2825 p
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